Charitativni b&h na Spince
2024-05-18 Spinka

2 km, tymy

start ~ 10:36:19 | all years of born | registered: 25

rank rank/cat.

#

1 1/tBémai ze vsi + T) Mara

2/team
3/team
4/team
5/team
6/team

N o o A WN

7/team

Vendac
Zajdanc
z5B.C. Ug
Kluci z Bec
Sliméaci

Popelar

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

name year team finish delay
BEZCI ZE VS| + T) MARATONSTAV | 09:44 00:00
VENDACI 12:07 02:22
ZAJDANCI 13:55 04:10
z5B.C. UPICE 13:57 04:12
KLUCI Z BEDNY 15:03 05:19
SLIMACI 22:41 12:56
POPELARI 27:31 17:46
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